



CITY OF KENMORE CONTRACT 23-C2902 NE 175th ST BICYCLE WAYFINDING IMPROVEMENTS  
 BID TABULATION

  Correction

5/16/2023

SCHEDULE A - CITY OF KENMORE				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST				ALWAYS ACTIVE SERVICES		KAMINS CONSTRUCTION	
SCHED	ITEM #	SPEC. SECTION	ITEM OF WORK	UNIT	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
A 1		1-09	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 21,560.00
A 2		1-04	UNEXPECTED SITE CHANGES	DOL	5,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
A 3		1-05	ROADWAY SURVEYING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00
A 4		1-07	SPCC PLAN	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
A 5		1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 21,490.00	\$ 21,490.00
A 6		2-02	SAWCUTTING	LF	36	\$ 15.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,260.00
A 7		2-01	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00
A 8		2-03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	CY	35	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 8,050.00
A 8a		2-03	GRAVEL BORROW INCL. HAUL	CY	6	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 529.67	\$ 3,178.02
A 9		4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	TN	15	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 443.33	\$ 6,649.95
A 10		5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 64-22	TN	166	\$ 180.00	\$ 29,880.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 37,848.00	\$ 301.00	\$ 49,966.00
A 11		5-04	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	1,010	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,170.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 18,382.00
A 12		7-04	HIGH-DENSITY POLYETHYLENE (HDPE) PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	LF	70	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 14,420.00
A 13		7-05	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1	EA	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 6,650.00
A 14		7-05	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00
A 15		8-01	EROSION CONTROL / WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
A 16		8-01 SP	SWPPP PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
A 17		8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EA	7	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 784.00
A 18		8-04	EXTRUDED CURB	LF	40	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
A 19		8-18	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
A 20		8-20 SP	RRFB SIGNAL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 54,600.00
A 21		8-21	PERMANENT SIGNING	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00
A 22		8-22	PLASTIC LINE	LF	6,060	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,300.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 12,665.40	\$ 2.44	\$ 14,786.40
A 23		8-22	PLASTIC YIELD SYMBOL	EA	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 420.00
A 24		8-22	PLASTIC BICYCLE SYMBOL	EA	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00
A 25		8-22	PLASTIC STOP LINE	LF	17	\$ 20.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 233.75	\$ 16.02	\$ 272.34
A 26		8-22	PLASTIC ARROW	LF	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 630.00
A 27		8-22 SP	MMA WARNING BAND	EA	36	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,008.00
A 28		8-22 SP	GREEN MMA BIKE CROSSING	SF	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
A 29		8-23	YELLOW RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	HUND	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 689.00	\$ 2,067.00	\$ 803.60	\$ 2,410.80
<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST</b>							<b>\$ 230,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 205,498.15</b>		<b>\$ 268,147.51</b>
								<b>ALWAYS ACTIVE SERVICES</b>		<b>KAMINS CONSTRUCTION</b>	